Fuji Electric FA Components & Systems Co., Ltd./D & C Catalog
Information subject to change without notice12/26
H.V. Distribution Equipment
Vacuum circuit breakers
Auto. V
Auto.V
■ Description
7.2/3.6kV, 400A, 600A, 8kA, 12.5kA

Ratings Installation Closing system Shunt trip
System Operating 100/110V AC 100/110V DC
type voltage Type Ordering code Type Ordering code
Fixed: B Manual-spring HA08B-H6F HA31BH6-400F HA08B-H7F HA31BH7-400F
Switchboard use Motor-spring 100/110V AC/DC HA08B-A6F HA31BA6-400F HA08B-A7F HA31BA7-400F
Instantaneous 200/220V AC/DC HA08B-B6F HA31BB6-400F HA08B-B7F HA31BB7-400F
48V DC HA08B-C6F HA31BC6-400F HA08B-C7F HA31BC7-400F
21/24V DC HA08B-D6F HA31BD6-400F HA08B-D7F HA31BD7-400F
Fixed: C Manual-spring HA08C-H6F HA31CH6-400F HA08C-H7F HA31CH7-400F
Cubicle use Motor-spring 100/110V AC/DC HA08C-A6F HA31CA6-400F HA08C-A7F HA31CA7-400F
Instantaneous 200/220V AC/DC HA08C-B6F HA31CB6-400F HA08C-B7F HA31CB7-400F
48V DC HA08C-C6F HA31CC6-400F HA08C-C7F HA31CC7-400F
21/24V DC HA08C-D6F HA31CD6-400F HA08C-D7F HA31CD7-400F
Fixed: P Manual-spring HA08P-H6F HA31PH6-400F HA08P-H7F HA31PH7-400F
Portable type Motor-spring 100/110V AC/DC HA08P-A6F HA31PA6-400F HA08P-A7F HA31PA7-400F
Instantaneous 200/220V AC/DC HA08P-B6F HA31PB6-400F HA08P-B7F HA31PB7-400F
48V DC HA08P-C6F HA31PC6-400F HA08P-C7F HA31PC7-400F
21/24V DC HA08P-D6F HA31PD6-400F HA08P-D7F HA31PD7-400F
Fixed: B Manual-spring HA12B-H6F HA32BH6-600F HA12B-H7F HA32BH7-600F
Switchboard use Motor-spring 100/110V AC/DC HA12B-A6F HA32BA6-600F HA12B-A7F HA32BA7-600F
Instantaneous 200/220V AC/DC HA12B-B6F HA32BB6-600F HA12B-B7F HA32BB7-600F
48V DC HA12B-C6F HA32BC6-600F HA12B-C7F HA32BC7-600F